
















Załącznik Nr 4
Przychody i wydatki zakładów budżetowych

za I półrocze 2006 roku

	Lp
	Nazwa 

zakładu budżetowego
	Dział

Rozdz.
	Przychody
	w tym : dotacje z budżetu
	Koszty

	
	
	
	Plan
	Wykon.
	%
	Przedmiotowa
	Na inwestycje
	Plan
	Wykon.
	%

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Plan
	Wyk.
	%
	Plan
	Wyk.
	%
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	1
	Przedszkola
	801
80104

80146
	4.730.450
	2.382.282
	50,4
	3.877.650
	1.906.929
	49,2
	-
	-
	-
	4.739.003
	2.267.091,51
	47,8

	2
	Miejskie 
Centrum sportu i rekreacji
	926
92604

92695
	1.331.381
	629.849,72
	47,3
	660.000
	337.263,93
	51,1
	-
	-
	-
	1.334.363
	599.860,39
	44,9


